Lynch Alumni Scholarships Awarded through the Lynch Reunion Fund

Two (2) Scholarships will be awarded to Harlan County High School Seniors valued at approximately \$1,000 each.

DEADLINE: Due to Mrs. Stephanie Reynolds, Guidance Counselor, no later than 2:30 p.m. on Friday, January 17, 2020

Criteria:

(1) Parent graduated from Lynch High School; or

(2) Grandparent graduated from Lynch High School; or

(3) Any connection to Lynch High School as in uncle, Aunt, cousin, etc. who graduated from Lynch

4) Anyone living in the Lynch area.

(Legal guardian (with documentation) may be listed for criteria 1-3.

Applicants must have a "B" average or higher;

Applicant should submit the following:

- 1) A Paragraph or short essay explaining the applicant's connection to Lynch High School;
- 2) A listing of accomplishments, including clubs, activities, community service.
- 3) A paragraph on college and/or career plans;
- 4) Up to 3 letters of recommendation;
- 5) A high school transcript;
- 6) A photo to be used for publicity purposes

Lynch Alumni	Scholarship	Application
--------------	-------------	-------------

Name	
Address	
Email	_
Phone Number	_
Parents or Guardians	
Names of Relatives of Lynch Alumni and Years Graduate	d
1) 2) 3) 4) 5)	

Authorization for Verification for Information

I _______ am submitting this application with information to the best of my knowledge. I authorize scholarship reviewers/scorers to contact my references, teachers, counselors or others to verify any information I have included.

Name (Signed)